
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 192.0 350.0 0

2 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 194.0 295.0 0

3 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 197.8 285.0 0

4 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 195.0 225.0 0

5 Sandor Babcock JCN 193.0 220.0 0

6 Sherwin Carroll III Bonner Springs 187.0 205.0 0

7 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.0 205.0 0

8 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 192.0 195.0 0

9 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 190.0 0

10 Isaac Flint McLouth 192.0 185.0 0

11 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 175.0 0

12 Aaron Charity Lansing Lions 192.0 155.0 0

13 Miles Hurla Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

14 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury 186.0 0 0

15 Dante Smith Pioneers 190.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 192.0 470.0 0

2 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 194.0 405.0 0

3 Isaac Flint McLouth 192.0 355.0 0

4 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 197.8 350.0 0

5 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 195.0 335.0 0

6 Sherwin Carroll III Bonner Springs 187.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 295.0 0

8 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 192.0 275.0 0

9 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.0 275.0 0

10 Sandor Babcock JCN 193.0 270.0 0

11 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 250.0 0

12 Aaron Charity Lansing Lions 192.0 175.0 0

13 Miles Hurla Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

14 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury 186.0 0 0

15 Dante Smith Pioneers 190.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 192.0 295.0 0

2 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 197.8 260.0 0

3 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 194.0 245.0 0

4 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 195.0 245.0 0

5 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 192.0 215.0 0

6 Isaac Flint McLouth 192.0 205.0 0

7 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.0 205.0 0

8 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 200.0 0

9 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 195.0 0

10 Sherwin Carroll III Bonner Springs 187.0 185.0 0

11 Sandor Babcock JCN 193.0 175.0 0

12 Aaron Charity Lansing Lions 192.0 165.0 0

13 Miles Hurla Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

14 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury 186.0 0 0

15 Dante Smith Pioneers 190.0 0 0



Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 192.0 1115.0 10

2 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 194.0 945.0 8

3 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 197.8 895.0 6

4 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 195.0 805.0 4

5 Isaac Flint McLouth 192.0 745.0 2

6 Sherwin Carroll III Bonner Springs 187.0 695.0 1

7 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 685.0 0

8 Dustin Rhoads Tonganoxie 192.0 685.0 0

9 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 196.0 685.0 0

10 Sandor Babcock JCN 193.0 665.0 0

11 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 620.0 0

12 Aaron Charity Lansing Lions 192.0 495.0 0

13 Miles Hurla Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

14 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury 186.0 0 0

15 Dante Smith Pioneers 190.0 0 0


